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Ray Badmington's son Tommy has disappeared in a strange amusement
park in the near future of Los Angeles. Explore the world of the
BDTH6159 Amusement Park, hosting strange characters and incredible
mechanisms, with Ray as he searches for his son. You'll find clues that
help him, but also face unfamiliar technologies. Technologies you'll
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interact with and can even build in the real world today. This book
springs the support of Element14.com, one of the largest Maker
communities in the world. As the plot twists and turns and you follow
along on Ray's adventures, you'll find each story beat matched with a
specific application topic. Everything Ray interacts with will offer a real-
world, complete experiment that can be modified, hacked and
reinvented. Projects will introduce you to the use of distance sensors;
managing stepper motors; creating an environmental sensor; working
with sound; and programing languages, such as C/C++, Python,
MicroPython, Java Script, and more. Each project covers not only
different technologies, but also different approaches based on user-
level. So whether you're a weekend hobbyist or a full-time engineer,
you'll learn something new as you quest along with Ray. By the end of
this book, you'll discover all the secrets of the BDTH6159 Amusement
Park and have learned how to tackle a vast array of engaging and
exciting Maker projects! .


